
2018 SCHEDULE
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Time
	 Aztec Invitational (San Diego Calif.)
Friday	 Aug. 24	 CSU Bakersfield	 7 p.m. PT
Saturday	 Aug. 25	 Seattle University	 11:30 a.m. PT
Saturday	 Aug. 25	 Portland	 7 p.m. PT
	 Cactus Classic (Tucson, Ariz.)
Friday	 Aug. 31	 vs. Pacific	 12:30 p.m. MT	
Friday	 Aug. 31	 at Arizona	 7 p.m. MT
Saturday	 Sept. 1	 vs. Lipscomb	 10 a.m. MT
	 Hawaiian Airlines Rainbow Wahine Classic (Honolulu, Hawaii)
Thursday	 Sept. 6	 vs. Portland	 4:45 p.m. HT
Friday	 Sept. 7	 vs. Idaho	 4:45 p.m. HT
Sunday	 Sept. 9	 at Hawai’i	 5 p.m. HT
	 SDSU/USD Challenge (San Diego, Calif.)
Friday	 Sept. 14	 Oregon State	 6 p.m. PT
Saturday	 Sept. 15	 UTEP	 9 a.m. PT
Saturday	 Sept. 15	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3 p.m. PT
Friday	 Sept. 21	 Fresno State*	 6 p.m. PT
Sunday	 Sept. 23	 at Air Force*	 1 p.m. MT
Thursday	 Sept. 27	 Colorado State*	 6 p.m. PT
Saturday	 Sept. 29	 Wyoming*	 6 p.m. PT
Tuesday	 Oct. 2	 San Diego	 6 p.m. PT
Thursday 	 Oct. 4	 at Boise State*	 7:30 p.m. MT
Saturday	 Oct. 6	 at Utah State*	 2 p.m. MT
Thursday	 Oct. 11	 New Mexico*	 6 p.m. PT
Saturday	 Oct. 13	 UNLV*	 6 p.m. PT
Thursday	 Oct. 18	 at San José State*	 6 p.m. PT
Saturday	 Oct. 20	 at Nevada*	 1 p.m. PT	
Thursday	 Oct. 25	 at Colorado State*	 6 p.m. MT
Saturday 	 Oct. 27	 at Wyoming*	 7 p.m. MT
Thursday	 Nov. 1	 Utah State*	 6 p.m. PT
Saturday	 Nov. 3	 Boise State*	 6 p.m. PT	
Thursday	 Nov. 8	 at UNLV*	 6 p.m. PT
Saturday	 Nov. 10	 at New Mexico*	 TBA
Thursday	 Nov. 15	 Nevada*	 6 p.m. PT
Saturday	 Nov. 17	 San José State	 6 p.m. PT
	 NCAA Tournament
	 First Round
Thurs-Sat.	 Nov. 29-Dec. 1	 TBD	 TBA
	 Regionals
Fri.-Sat.	 Dec. 7-8	 TBD	 TBA
	 Final Four
Thurs.-Sat.	 Dec. 13-15	 Target Center - Minneapolis, Minn.	 TBA

Schedule as of May 11, 2018; dates and times subject to change.		
Home matches in BOLD
* - Mountain West match

SAN DIEGO STATE
VOLLEYBALL


